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Millinery ornaments... ___________
Milling POTS eee mame

Mineral oils, combinations and
mixtures i ———

Mineral waters, n. s. p. Rn
Mining fuse... ~__TI7777T7
Mirrors:

Aaimuth ee
Bent, beveled, decorated, ete__
Cylinder glass
Jrown glass. .___________TT7T

Dental ___________ T7777

Glass... 77777770

Mangin..________ 777777
Optical ________ "7777770

Parabolic for searchlight re-
flectors__________ "7 7

Plate glass. ______ TTT

Sheet HrSurgical .._____ [711770

A,Mittens:

Rayon or other synthetic tex-

0 mses smcm——
Bl ert me

ji
Mixed spices, and spices, and spice

seeds, n. 5. p. f,, ete___._____
Mixtures of oils, n. s. p, £0
Molasses:

Blackstrap (cane and beet) ____.

Concentrated "7
N.s. p. fe IIIT

Molders’ patterns. _____ T7777"

Moldings,fac. RE
Molds:

Gun-barrel, steel, not in bars__!
Hammer, steel _________ 7

"lybdenum: .

Alloy content in iron or steel. _
Alloys and compounds. ______
BIS nn mame eee

Nota, me

Ore or Concentrates." "7"
Powder. III

Sorap.. IIIT]
Shetty... TISob.

Wan mn Tm tnd

Tvhdenum carbide:
mee

Forms, n. g. p. tI

gots III
Sorap.. II
aea Tr

Wire. ITI
Anlybdenum:

Forms, n. s. p. fo

amv
Monoethanolaming 777" "===
Mopcloths, cotton_.__ T7777 m--
Morphine and derivaties _ ~ ———— |

Morphine sulphate... "777" m--
Moss:

Manufactured or dyed _______

Peat Ten
Mother-of-pearl, manufactures of &lt;n
Motor boats and parts___Bo mn,
Motor-bus chassis ___ me

Motor eyeles..._. ll
Motors:

iii

Subsynchronoys mm
Synchronous "Tem ---eu

Mountings for optical instruments
Mouthpieces:

Cigar holders_._____
Cigarette holders "777" "--
DP rene tm

Movements, watch, and parts___
Mowers, lawn, and parts of ____~
Viel harg

Dutiable and free lists—Continued
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1527 (c) 197, 106
352 29

57 9

809 52

1517 96

Mufflers (woven):
{DOTY o. ctr ion i sii

Bayon... woweimmem smash
Silk ee

Mule shoes, of wrought iron or
steel. ____ [

WUHIGE . «on cmt SRR pg gas =

Multiflora seedlings and cuttings
of, not more than 3 years old__ _.

Mungo occ e eo I

Muntz:

Metal, bolts..._
Metal, piston rods... ____.__

Metal, shafting.________._.___
Metal, sheets, sheathing. _____

Mushroom spawn __._._____-_---

‘Mushrooms, fresh or dried, and

otherwise prepared or pre-
served. o_o____-

Music, in books or sheets, n. s. p. f-.
Musical instrument eases. _.__._.-

JAusical instruments, n. s. p. f.____
dusk oC

Musk, artificial. ________..__.
Mustard, ground or prepared in

bottles or otherwise_ ._________.

Mustard seeds (whole). _ ____.____-

Mutton:
Chilled _ oC

Fresh. oem

TIO, wc. sown ames sims

Nail:

Clippers... .._---- mee
Files oo emma

Rods, iron or steel... __.___.
Cut, of iron or steel_______.___
Horseshoe, of iron or steel. _.

N. s. p. f., of iron or steel. ___

Upholsterers’, of iron or steel.
Wire, iron or steel. _________.

Naphthalene, 79° or more melting

PODS or mim mmm

Naphthylamineoooooocmooon
Naphthylenediamine_ ____ —

Napkins:
Cotton (see Damask, table). ._
Hemp... coe -

Linen.....
Ramie.. eee cmiiampiamamas

Napped cloth, Jacquard-figured,
cotton. .___.______.

Narcissus bulbs...
Narrow wares, cotton. _____.____

Neck rufflings, lace____.___.__.
Needlecases or needlebooks_______

Needles:
Machine...
Phonograph, ete., and dicto- !

PHORNE.wieiimmmsinwwemn
Netting, human hair___ EE ewe)

Nettings, Nottingham, cotton, or’
other vegetable fiber. ___ ee

Nets:
Fishing, n. s. p. foo oc oan.

Human balr..oecocosumnmemaw
Nottingham, cotton, or other

vegetable fiber. ________.
Nets and nettings, machines for

making, and parts of ___________

Nickel:
Additional duty for alloy

content in iron or steel. ____

Alloys (except those in par.
3020r380). o_o

Anodes. ooo

Bar bubbons.....cowwemm=eae
BOTH oo oe mi mm im ie

Castings...ooooo
Cathodes...____._.
Zhromium__o_o...
Cubes. ome

Blectrodes._o_o.
Araing Co

918 7¢
1310 | 88, 8¢
1209 87

333 | 28714 43

754 | 46
1105 (a) Q2

Nickel—Continued.
TREO. ~ wc im se i wn

Manufacturesof,n.s.p. f._..
Metal. ooo eaooo

Ixide emo .-

igs... mee

TOD i ing pe meisan sir sin

OAR. oss _

1eets.oo__.._.
NO rememmmmmm

3ilver sheets, strips, rods, and
WIT ome e meme

Silver, unmanufactured_.__...
SE ran re commssro
Hips. cm wmammmm—e a

 AIO ee i i SS

Tubing - ceo.

Tungsten_ oo _____.___
Wire _ mace

Night lightscoo__-
3 Niobium:

“03 Alloys, ductile... _________.
10 I Metal, ductile. .__.________.

7 Metal and alloys...___.
Nippers:

49 DIATE OUD cmanenssis
19 Podioure. .cvemenw amwsnmnnnms

Pliers and pincers. ________.
Nitrate, potassium, refined. _.____.
Nitrated oils and fats. ____._____.

Nitroaniline. ol ______..
Vitroanthraquinone_...._._.__.__.
NMitrobenzene.....-cemasmmunnenn:

Nitrobenzaldehydeoo...

Nitronaphthalene_.__-_.__.__._..
Nitrophenol ooo.

Nitrophenylenediamine__________.
Nitrosodimethylaniline. . _.___._.

Nitrotoluene.ooooocmeooooo.
Nitrotoluylenediamine oo cono..

Noils:
TE en oem om m hm n n m

Rayon, or other synthetic tex-
tile. cme

Silk__

Worth amp me -
Nonenumerated articles... _____

Noodles, macaroni, vermicelli, and
similar alimentary pastes. -__._..

Note paper.__.._

Nut:

 Blanks, wrought iron or steel.
Locks, spiral, of iron or steel_.

Nutgalls, extracts of cocoa.

Nutmegs:
CLTONTIL re mie 5 ee 0

Unground.oocceocaemememee
Nuts wroneht iron or ste~? —

228 (b)
224

223

293
228 (bh)

223 :

228 (0) | 2,
228 (b) | 2%

228 (b) 20
223 19
223 19

228 (b) | 20
775 48

20

19

19
i&gt;

381 33
381 33 !

381 33

381 33

7601 a7 ||

768 |

1410

1541 (a)
1541 (a)

60

28 (a)

781 |
781

702

702
702

1309 | 88, 89
1208 87

1114 (b) | st

781 49
57 9

502

501 |
502

327
119 |

39

39

39

27

38

23

23

357
353

315
5.1
351

331

331 |
221

304
204

305

302 (f)
316 (bh)
302 (f)
302 (bh)
302 (f)

316 (bh)
316 (bh)
316 (b)
316 (h)

24

29

27

27 |
57

=

t
910

1014
1014
1014

316 (b)
316 (b)
316 (b)
316 (b)
316 (b)
316 (b)
318 19

26
911
753

912

1529

343|

343|
1542
1523

920|

1006

1523

920

372|

B¢

ie

6¢
98

29

20

 8

316 (b)
316 (1)

2

011 (b)

59 |
59

26

26
3

69
10
10

103

97

75

80

97

75

32

Oak, Japanese, white... ________}
Qar blocks. ooo ooo eee

Oats:
Grain. Cee

Grits. meme

Hulled or unhulled __..o.__._

Oatmeal. __...__. ——— -.

Oat products.caeen
Rolled oe]

Unhulled ground... __.___

Qatmealoatscoco.aaa.

Obscured:
Crown slags. cu «  cnenvmes

Cylinder glass_ococeeeeoeo-
Rolled glass... ____._-

Sheet glass. ccc eeaa-

Ochers. .- ._._. mmm

Octants. ooo eee

Oil:
Acetone_cen
Aniline._ooo
 BBB oe sii rm si rise ss

Move

r §

1540 |
1548
1538
370

369 |
3480

103

103

102

32

32

32

29352

368

368

228 (b)

anx | 24

389

389 |
349
389

389 |
389

302

389

389
yor

yA

fe

1552

552
1552

367
372

104

L04
104

36
33
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389 he

397 fe
389 -

1734 | ’

389 Ty

289 1

389 1

389 | 34
389 34

380

380

389

389

389 .
389

502 (h)
380

1516

23

ra

34

96

302 (r)
302 (r)
302 (n)

22

22

292

354

354

2651

30
30

‘1

om 8

76

88, 89
86

83

105

44

92

28

28

3

49

49

28

1001

1302

1201

1105 (a)
558, 1550

725
1407

330

330

1

781

1768

330

404 37

406 37

726 44

726 44

726 44

726 44

726 44

726 44

726 | 44
726 44

292 (d)
222 (d)
292 (d)
222 (d)

73

228 (bh)

3

27 (a) (1)

53

18

18

18

18

11
20)


